
NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:16:35 20

2 South Bend St. Joseph 00:17:22 71

3 New Prairie 00:17:26 79

4 South Bend Adams 00:18:02 110

5 Elkhart 00:18:12 129

6 South Bend Riley 00:18:40 145

7 Mish. Marian 00:19:29 175

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:16:35 7 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 987 Brody Lederer 00:16:07.48 1

2 2 982 Brayden Mainwaring 00:16:20.98 2

3 4 980 Kush Grewal 00:16:37.12 4

4 6 989 Garrett Probst 00:16:53.82 6

5 7 12 Abhijay Masetty 00:16:56.11 7

6 8 988 Ethan Schafer 00:17:01.24 (8)

7 19 20 Jacob Sullivan 00:17:37.11 (19)

2 South Bend St. Joseph 00:17:22 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 73 Max Elick 00:17:06.45 9

2 12 77 Sam Mark 00:17:14.06 12

3 14 80 James Sieradzki 00:17:21.52 14

4 15 75 Gonzalo Serrano Leal Jr. 00:17:27.42 15

5 21 87 Nick Baxter 00:17:45.26 21

6 25 74 Aaron Robles 00:18:07.08 (25)

7 31 82 Peter Wright 00:18:41.56 (31)

3 New Prairie 00:17:26 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 964 Braden Bachmann 00:16:23.47 3

2 16 968 Ayden Carpenter 00:17:33.63 16

3 18 970 Lukas Hannewyk 00:17:36.04 18

4 20 966 Mitchell Walls 00:17:43.28 20

5 22 978 Evan Wiesemann 00:17:55.47 22

6 26 967 Aidan Jaronik 00:18:07.18 (26)

7 35 965 Sullivan Young 00:18:58.98 (35)

4 South Bend Adams 00:18:02 7 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 39 Max Howk 00:17:12.21 10

2 13 42 Eli Shane 00:17:14.98 13

3 24 52 Gabriel Fulcher 00:18:01.83 24

4 27 44 Preston Rupert 00:18:17.77 27

5 36 53 Maxwell Critchlow 00:19:24.61 36

6 41 43 Beau Desloover 00:19:39.87 (41)

7 46 51 Matteo Garcia Jimenez 00:20:58.55 (46)

5 Elkhart 00:18:12 7 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 91 Peyton Shanholt 00:17:34.52 17

2 23 89 Luis Fernando Marquez Pantoja 00:17:56.25 23

3 28 110 Dominic Turner 00:18:22.51 28

4 29 92 Trevor Becker 00:18:24.73 29

5 32 100 Pedro Alvarez 00:18:43.59 32

6 39 111 David Rodriguez Zaragoza 00:19:37.28 (39)

7 42 101 Maddox Abad-Portillo 00:19:40.32 (42)

6 South Bend Riley 00:18:40 7 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 59 Aiden Caparell 00:16:51.59 5

2 30 62 Atticus Kaufman 00:18:35.49 30
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NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

3 33 69 Jude Swanson 00:18:49.51 33

4 37 67 Ryan Hendrickson 00:19:28.42 37

5 40 68 Tyler Holmer 00:19:37.97 40

6 43 71 Parker Ream 00:19:56.40 (43)

7 44 60 Everett Maurer 00:20:01.76 (44)

7 Mish. Marian 00:19:29 7 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 127 Declan Tomasek 00:17:13.52 11

2 34 125 Holden Clark 00:18:52.49 34

3 38 122 Lucas Good 00:19:32.43 38

4 45 121 Joseph O'neil 00:20:29.94 45

5 47 124 Christian Nayo 00:21:17.79 47

6 48 126 Luke Datzman 00:22:14.89 (48)

7 49 120 Maurizio Varacalli 00:22:17.45 (49)
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NIC Championship - Mens Race NIC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 987 Brody Lederer JR 00:16:07.48 Penn

2 2 982 Brayden Mainwaring SR 00:16:20.98 Penn

3 3 964 Braden Bachmann JR 00:16:23.47 New Prairie

4 4 980 Kush Grewal SR 00:16:37.12 Penn

5 5 59 Aiden Caparell SR 00:16:51.59 South Bend Riley

6 6 989 Garrett Probst JR 00:16:53.82 Penn

7 7 12 Abhijay Masetty FR 00:16:56.11 Penn

8 (8) 988 Ethan Schafer JR 00:17:01.24 Penn

9 9 73 Max Elick SR 00:17:06.45 South Bend St. Joseph

10 10 39 Max Howk JR 00:17:12.21 South Bend Adams

11 11 127 Declan Tomasek FR 00:17:13.52 Mish. Marian

12 12 77 Sam Mark JR 00:17:14.06 South Bend St. Joseph

13 13 42 Eli Shane SO 00:17:14.98 South Bend Adams

14 14 80 James Sieradzki SO 00:17:21.52 South Bend St. Joseph

15 15 75 Gonzalo Serrano Leal Jr. SR 00:17:27.42 South Bend St. Joseph

16 16 968 Ayden Carpenter SO 00:17:33.63 New Prairie

17 17 91 Peyton Shanholt SR 00:17:34.52 Elkhart

18 18 970 Lukas Hannewyk SO 00:17:36.04 New Prairie

19 (19) 20 Jacob Sullivan FR 00:17:37.11 Penn

20 20 966 Mitchell Walls JR 00:17:43.28 New Prairie

21 21 87 Nick Baxter JR 00:17:45.26 South Bend St. Joseph

22 22 978 Evan Wiesemann SR 00:17:55.47 New Prairie

23 23 89 Luis Fernando Marquez Pantoja JR 00:17:56.25 Elkhart

24 24 52 Gabriel Fulcher FR 00:18:01.83 South Bend Adams

25 (25) 74 Aaron Robles SR 00:18:07.08 South Bend St. Joseph

26 (26) 967 Aidan Jaronik JR 00:18:07.18 New Prairie

27 27 44 Preston Rupert SR 00:18:17.77 South Bend Adams

28 28 110 Dominic Turner FR 00:18:22.51 Elkhart

29 29 92 Trevor Becker JR 00:18:24.73 Elkhart

30 30 62 Atticus Kaufman SO 00:18:35.49 South Bend Riley

31 (31) 82 Peter Wright SO 00:18:41.56 South Bend St. Joseph

32 32 100 Pedro Alvarez JR 00:18:43.59 Elkhart

33 33 69 Jude Swanson FR 00:18:49.51 South Bend Riley

34 34 125 Holden Clark SO 00:18:52.49 Mish. Marian

35 (35) 965 Sullivan Young JR 00:18:58.98 New Prairie

36 36 53 Maxwell Critchlow FR 00:19:24.61 South Bend Adams

37 37 67 Ryan Hendrickson SO 00:19:28.42 South Bend Riley

38 38 122 Lucas Good JR 00:19:32.43 Mish. Marian

39 (39) 111 David Rodriguez Zaragoza JR 00:19:37.28 Elkhart

40 40 68 Tyler Holmer SO 00:19:37.97 South Bend Riley

41 (41) 43 Beau Desloover SO 00:19:39.87 South Bend Adams

42 (42) 101 Maddox Abad-Portillo SO 00:19:40.32 Elkhart

43 (43) 71 Parker Ream SO 00:19:56.40 South Bend Riley

44 (44) 60 Everett Maurer SR 00:20:01.76 South Bend Riley

45 45 121 Joseph O'neil JR 00:20:29.94 Mish. Marian

46 (46) 51 Matteo Garcia Jimenez SR 00:20:58.55 South Bend Adams

47 47 124 Christian Nayo SO 00:21:17.79 Mish. Marian

48 (48) 126 Luke Datzman FR 00:22:14.89 Mish. Marian

49 (49) 120 Maurizio Varacalli SR 00:22:17.45 Mish. Marian
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